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Garant crio

Support cabinet, for insert size lengthxwidth: 800X600mm
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Order data

Order number 431060 800X600
GTIN 4067263264903
[tem class 41C
Description

Version:

Sturdy welded construction including levelling fittings. Uneven floors can be compensated using
height compensation screws.

Support cabinet, casing of sheet steel, with swing door (including storage shelf) and / or
drawers depending on size, including GARANT locking system. Paint finish of the shell RAL7035
light grey, front faces RAL 7016 anthracite.

Fitted with:

Door usable height: 345 mm

Number of shelves: 1

Number of cabinet casings with door: 1

Number of cabinet casings with drawers: 0

Note:

For vibration-absorbing machine mounts, please order 4 pcs. No. 086002 size 850.

Technical description

Load capacity, distributed 500 kg
Support cabinet height 710 mm
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Support cabinet width

Door usable height

Support cabinet depth

Height of support cabinet incl. bearing sets
Number of shelves

Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity
Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension)
Height adjustment

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval
Cylinder lock

Type of product

606 mm
345 mm
600 mm
770 mm

1 mm

75 kg

100 %

25 mm

9x9
modular barrel

Sub-frame
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