Garant GRIDLING

Support cabinet, for insert size length×width: 800X600mm



Order data

Order number	431060 800X600
GTIN	4067263264903
Item class	41C

Description

Version:

Sturdy welded construction including levelling fittings. Uneven floors can be compensated using height compensation screws.

Support cabinet, casing of sheet steel, with swing door (including storage shelf) and / or drawers depending on size, including GARANT locking system. Paint finish of the shell RAL7035 light grey, front faces RAL 7016 anthracite.

Fitted with:

Door usable height: 345 mm

Number of shelves: 1

Number of cabinet casings with door: 1 Number of cabinet casings with drawers: 0

Note:

For vibration-absorbing machine mounts, please order 4 pcs. No. 086002 size 850.

Technical description

Load capacity, distributed	500 kg
Support cabinet height	710 mm

Support cabinet width	606 mm
Door usable height	345 mm
Support cabinet depth	600 mm
Height of support cabinet incl. bearing sets	770 mm
Number of shelves	1 mm
Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity	75 kg
Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension)	100 %
Height adjustment	25 mm
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9
Cylinder lock	modular barrel
Type of product	Sub-frame